CO
N
DU
CT
OR
 S
UP
PO

Dimensions
Volt
Rating
Arm
Dia.
Arm
Length
Number of
Wireholders
Vertical Rating
per Wireholder
Insulators
Included
Approx.
Weight
RHHAX60W11 Crossarm Crossarm; 51/4" W x 63/4" H 15 kV 21/2" 60" 1 150 lbs. 0 13.9 lbs.
RHHAX72W12 Crossarm Crossarm; 51/4" W x 63/4" H 15 kV 21/2" 72" 2 150 lbs. 0 17.4 lbs.
RHHAX60W11N Crossarm Crossarm; 51/4" W x 63/4" H 34.5 kV 21/2" 60" 1 150 lbs. 1 15.1 lbs.
RHHAX72W12N Crossarm Crossarm; 51/4" W x 63/4" H 34.5 kV 21/2" 72" 2 150 lbs. 2 19.9 lbs.
RHHAX60W21 Crossarm Crossarm; 6" W x 63/4" H 15 kV 21/2" 60" 1 150 lbs. 0 14.1 lbs.
RHHAX72W22 Crossarm Crossarm; 6" W x 63/4" H 15 kV 21/2" 72" 2 150 lbs. 0 17.6 lbs.
RHHAX60W21N Crossarm Crossarm; 6" W x 63/4" H 34.5 kV 21/2" 60" 1 150 lbs. 1 15.3 lbs.
RHHAX72W22N Crossarm Crossarm; 6" W x 63/4" H 34.5 kV 21/2" 72" 2 150 lbs. 2 20.0 lbs.
RHHAP34CB1 Pole Pole; 36" Chain Binder 15 kV 21/2" 34" 1 150 lbs. 0 15.8 lbs.
RHHAP48CB2 Pole Pole; 36" Chain Binder 15 kV 21/2" 48" 2 150 lbs. 0 19.6 lbs.
RHHAP34CB1N Pole Pole; 36" Chain Binder 34.5 kV 21/2" 34" 1 150 lbs. 1 16.9 lbs.
RHHAP48CB2N Pole Pole; 36" Chain Binder 34.5 kV 21/2" 48" 2 150 lbs. 2 21.9 lbs.
RHHAP34NR1 Pole Pole; 44" Nylon Strap 15 kV 21/2" 34" 1 150 lbs. 0 13.3 lbs.
RHHAP48NR2 Pole Pole; 44" Nylon Strap 15 kV 21/2" 48" 2 150 lbs. 0 17.1 lbs.
RHHAP34NR1N Pole Pole; 44" Nylon Strap 34.5 kV 21/2" 34" 1 150 lbs. 1 14.5 lbs.
RHHAP48NR2N Pole Pole; 44" Nylon Strap 34.5 kV 21/2" 48" 2 150 lbs. 2 19.4 lbs.
Cat No.
RHHAP34CB1
H G E
B Bracket